Descriptive Statistics

Component Score Coefficient Matrix

Mean Std. Deviation® |~ Analysis N* Missing N
Has electricity 8-5 .36;) 13-81 0f
Has radio .68 .468 1381 0f
Has television .70 .457 1381 0]
Has refrigerator .55 498 1381 0f
Has bicycle .04 .206 1381 of
Has motorcycle 21 410 1381 0f
Has car .15 361 1381 0f
Has telephone .27 442 1381 0f
J'f HH has a domestic worker not related to head .01 .093 1381 0]
If household works own or family's agric. land .02 122 1381 0f
Jf piped drinking water in residence 13 .334 1381 of
If piped drinking water in tap outside residence .30 458 1381 of
Jif uses well for drinking water .04 .196 1381 of
If uses river, canal or surface water for drinking .07 262 1381 of
Other source of drinking water .02 .155 1381 of
If uses a flush toilet 40 .490 1381 0]
Jif uses a pit latrine .39 .488 1381 of
If uses a VIP latrine .06 .228 1381 0]
{If uses bushfield as latrine .15 .359 1381 of
If has dirt as principal floor in dwelling .10 .307 1381 of
J'f has cement principal floor 71 452 1381 0f
If has tile or carpet (2 cases) flooring .18 .383 1381 of
J'f uses wood as cooking fuel 14 .347 1381 0]
If uses coal as cooking fuel .04 187 1381 of
Jf uses cleanish cooking fuels (elec, gas, biogas, kero) a7 418 1381 of
If uses other cooking fuel .05 216 1381 of
J'f rain for drinking water A1 317 1381 0f
If uses bottled water .32 .467 1381 0]
Ilf gets water from spring .03 157 1381 0f

a. For each variable, missing values are replaced with

he variable mean.

Component
1
Has electricity .110f
Has radio .081
Has television 113
Has refrigerator .133]
Has bicycle .010}
Has motorcycle .020]
Has car .087
Has telephone 117]
If HH has a domestic worker not related to head .020]
If household works own or family's agric. land -.034|
If piped drinking water in residence .035
If piped drinking water in tap outside residence -.064
If uses well for drinking water -.029
If uses river, canal or surface water for drinking -.076]
Other source of drinking water -.003%
If uses a flush toilet 132
If uses a pit latrine -.051
If uses a VIP latrine -.025]
If uses bush,field as latrine -.095]
If has dirt as principal floor in dwelling -.092
If has cement principal floor -.026
If has tile or carpet (2 cases) flooring .104]
If uses wood as cooking fuel -.106
If uses coal as cooking fuel -.043
If uses cleanish cooking fuels (elec, gas, biogas, .127|
Illth];‘es other cooking fuel -.039
If rain for drinking water -.022
If uses bottled water .109
If gets water from spring —.O33|

Extraction Method: Principal Component Analysis.

Sum over each variable

If has If does not have
0.046659845 -0.258729946
0.056234959 -0.117502129
0.073411975 -0.173861044
0.120785306 -0.14652961
0.046433791 -0.002145804
0.038323286 -0.010410101
0.205080307 -0.037191638
0.193765592 -0.07013015
0.212840903 -0.001865662

-0.273912227 0.004229527
0.091152648 -0.013400348
-0.098476663 0.042160639
-0.144374234 0.005988373
-0.268648384 0.021424656
-0.017711383 0.000447058
0.160666782 -0.107954073
-0.063028541 0.040470169

-0.1034475 0.006024529
-0.225847027 0.040274769
-0.269771348 0.031647933
-0.016355122 0.040970827
0.223007046 -0.048573845
-0.262568535 0.042656336
-0.222636373 0.0083635
0.068647781 -0.236183684
-0.171258526 0.008869444
-0.060480194 0.007701968
0.158047709 -0.074643001
-0.204317881 0.005312872



National score

Statistics
REGR factor score 1 for analysis 1
N Valid 5793I
Missing 0
Mean .2811345
Median .3398548]
Std. Deviation .90105232
Minimum -2.43356
Maximum 1.79973
Percentiles 20 -.4365461
40 .0769610
60 .6378083
80 1.1690190
Report
Mean
Wealth Index Quintiles
1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 Total
Has .59 .98 1.00 .99 1.00 91
electricity
Has radio A7 .61 .78 .85 .97 74
Has .38 .80 .88 .96 1.00 .81
ftelevision
Has .05 .50 .80 .95 .99 .66
frefrigerator
Has bicycle .04 .04 .08 .04 .07 .05
Has .18 .24 .28 .30 21 .24
Jmotorcycle
Has car .01 .04 .08 14 .65 .18
Has .01 .04 17 .56 .95 .35
ftelephone
If HH has a 0.00 .01 .00 .01 .05 .01
domestic
worker not
related to
head




If

household
works own
or family's
agric. land

If piped
drinking
water in
Iresidence

If piped
drinking
water in tap
outside
Iresidence

If uses well
for drinking
water

If uses
Iriver, canal
or surface
water for
drinking

Other
source of
drinking
water

If uses a
flush toilet
If uses a pit
llatrine

If uses a
VIP latrine
If uses
fbush field
as latrine

If has dirt
as principal
floor in
fdwelling

If has
cement
fprincipal
floor

If has tile or
carpet (2
cases)
flooring

If uses
wood as
cooking
fuel

If uses coal
as cooking
fuel

.04

.03

A4

.09

19

.01

.03

.56

.08

.33

.25

.75

.00

45

.10

.01

.10

.56

.05

.02

.03

.06

.75

.07

A1

.02

.97

.01

.02

0.00

0.00

.23

.23

.01

0.00

.01

43

49

.07

.01

.01

.94

.05

.00

.02

0.00

.26

.04

.01

0.00

.03

.94

.03

.03

0.00

0.00

.74

.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

A1

.01

0.00

0.00

.02

1.00

.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15

.85

0.00

0.00

.01

15

.26

.03

.04

.02

49

.37

.05

.09

.06

71

.23

.09

.02




If uses
cleanish
cooking
fuels (elec,
gas,
biogas,
kero)

If uses
other
cooking
fuel

If rain for
drinking
water

If uses
Ibottled
water

If gets
water from
spring

.38

.07

.20

.03

.06

.96

.02

A1

13

.02

.97

.01

14

.38

0.00

1.00

0.00

.06

.61

0.00

1.00

0.00

.00

.86

0.00

.86

.02

.10}

404

.02




