Descriptive Statistics						
	Mean	Std. Deviation <sup>a</sup>	Analysis N <sup>a</sup>	Missing N		
Has electricity	.85	.360	1381	0		
Has radio	.68	.468	1381	0		
Has television	.70	.457	1381	0		
Has refrigerator	.55	.498	1381	0		
Has bicycle	.04	.206	1381	0		
Has motorcycle	.21	.410	1381	0		
Has car	.15	.361	1381	0		
Has telephone	.27	.442	1381	0		
If HH has a domestic worker not related to head	.01	.093	1381	0		
If household works own or family's agric. land	.02	.122	1381	0		
If piped drinking water in residence	.13	.334	1381	0		
If piped drinking water in tap outside residence	.30	.458	1381	0		
If uses well for drinking water	.04	.196	1381	0		
If uses river, canal or surface water for drinking	.07	.262	1381	0		
Other source of drinking water	.02	.155	1381	0		
If uses a flush toilet	.40	.490	1381	0		
If uses a pit latrine	.39	.488	1381	0		
If uses a VIP latrine	.06	.228	1381	0		
If uses bush,field as latrine	.15	.359	1381	0		
If has dirt as principal floor in dwelling	.10	.307	1381	0		
If has cement principal floor	.71	.452	1381	0		
If has tile or carpet (2 cases) flooring	.18	.383	1381	0		
If uses wood as cooking fuel	.14	.347	1381	0		
If uses coal as cooking fuel	.04	.187	1381	0		
If uses cleanish cooking fuels (elec, gas, biogas, kero)	.77	.418	1381	0		
If uses other cooking fuel	.05	.216	1381	0		
If rain for drinking water	.11	.317	1381	0		
If uses bottled water	.32	.467	1381	0		
If gets water from spring	.03	.157	1381	0		

Component Score Coefficient Matrix

Has electricity Has radio Has television Has refrigerator Has bicycle Has motorcycle Has car Has telephone Component

Sum over each variable

		If has	If does not have
1.110	-	0.046659845	-0.258729946
.081		0.040059845	-0.117502129
.113		0.056254959	
.133			-0.173861044
.010		0.120785306	-0.14652961
		0.046433791	-0.002145804
.020		0.038323286	-0.010410101
.087		0.205080307	-0.037191638
.117		0.193765592	-0.07013015
.020		0.212840903	-0.001865662
034		-0.273912227	0.004229527
.035		0.091152648	-0.013400348
064		-0.098476663	0.042160639
029		-0.144374234	0.005988373
076		-0.268648384	0.021424656
003		-0.017711383	0.000447058
.132		0.160666782	-0.107954073
051		-0.063028541	0.040470169
025		-0.1034475	0.006024529
095		-0.225847027	0.040274769
092		-0.269771348	0.031647933
026		-0.016355122	0.040970827
.104		0.223007046	-0.048573845
106		-0.262568535	0.042656336
043		-0.222636373	0.0083635
.127		0.068647781	-0.236183684
039		-0.171258526	0.008869444
022		-0.060480194	0.007701968
.109		0.158047709	-0.074643001
033		-0.204317881	0.005312872

a. For each variable, missing values are replaced with the variable mean.

Extraction Method: Principal Component Analysis.

If uses cleanish cooking fuels (elec, gas, biogas,

If HH has a domestic worker not related to head If household works own or family's agric. land If piped drinking water in residence If piped drinking water in tap outside residence

If uses river, canal or surface water for drinking

If uses well for drinking water

Other source of drinking water If uses a flush toilet If uses a pit latrine If uses a VIP latrine If uses bush,field as latrine If has dirt as principal floor in dwelling If has cement principal floor If has tile or carpet (2 cases) flooring If uses wood as cooking fuel If uses coal as cooking fuel

Component Scores

If uses other cooking fuel If rain for drinking water If uses bottled water If gets water from spring

## National score

	Statistics				
REGR factor score 1 for analysis 1					
Ν	Valid	5793			
	Missing	0			
Mean		.2811345			
Median		.3398548			
Std. Deviatio	.90105232				
Minimum		-2.43356			
Maximum		1.79973			
Percentiles	20	4365461			
	40	.0769610			
	60	.6378083			
	80	1.1690190			

## Mean

Report

	Wealth Index Quintiles						
	1.00	2.00	3.00	4.00	5.00	Total	
Has electricity	.59	.98	1.00	.99	1.00	.91	
Has radio	.47	.61	.78	.85	.97	.74	
Has television	.38	.80	.88	.96	1.00	.81	
Has refrigerator	.05	.50	.80	.95	.99	.66	
Has bicycle	.04	.04	.08	.04	.07	.05	
Has motorcycle	.18	.24	.28	.30	.21	.24	
Has car	.01	.04	.08	.14	.65	.18	
Has telephone	.01	.04	.17	.56	.95	.35	
If HH has a domestic worker not related to head	0.00	.01	.00	.01	.05	.01	

lf household works own or family's agric. land	.04	.01	0.00	0.00	0.00	.01	
If piped drinking water in residence	.03	.10	.23	.26	.11	.15	
If piped drinking water in tap outside residence	.44	.56	.23	.04	.01	.26	
If uses well for drinking water	.09	.05	.01	.01	0.00	.03	
If uses river, canal or surface water for drinking	.19	.02	0.00	0.00	0.00	.04	
Other source of drinking water	.01	.03	.01	.03	.02	.02	
If uses a	.03	.06	.43	.94	1.00	.49	
flush toilet If uses a pit	.56	.75	.49	.03	.00	.37	
latrine If uses a	.08	.07	.07	.03	0.00	.05	
VIP latrine If uses bush,field as latrine	.33	.11	.01	0.00	0.00	.09	
If has dirt as principal floor in dwelling	.25	.02	.01	0.00	0.00	.06	
If has cement principal floor	.75	.97	.94	.74	.15	.71	
If has tile or carpet (2 cases) flooring	.00	.01	.05	.25	.85	.23	
If uses wood as cooking fuel	.45	.02	.00	0.00	0.00	.09	
lf uses coal as cooking fuel	.10	0.00	.02	0.00	0.00	.02	
• •	I I	I		I I			

If uses cleanish cooking fuels (elec, gas, biogas, kero)	.38	.96	.97	1.00	1.00	.86
lf uses other cooking fuel	.07	.02	.01	0.00	0.00	.02
lf rain for drinking water	.20	.11	.14	.06	.00	.10
If uses bottled water	.03	.13	.38	.61	.86	.40
If gets water from spring	.06	.02	0.00	0.00	0.00	.02